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name and first name number nat.

ALASGAROVA Aida 96 AZE
BUNYATOVA Sevil 35 AZE
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 114 AZE
MIKINA Sabina 23 AZE
ANDREYEVA Darya 148 BLR
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR
KASPIAROVICH Palina 122 BLR
KISIALIOVA Volha 120 BLR
HANZLIKOVA Klara 328 CZE
MARCOS Sandra 68 ESP
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia 157 ESP
NAVARRO Araceli 29 ESP
VILA Laia 126 ESP
BERDER Cecilia 27 FRA
BOUDIAF Saoussen 95 FRA
BOULAY Beline 60 FRA
LEMBACH Charlotte 20 FRA
BUJDOSO Alexandra 57 GER
KLEMM Sibylle 90 GER
KUBISSA Stefanie 47 GER
LIMBACH Anna 198 GER
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki 4 GRE
BENKO Reka 80 HUN
MARTON Anna 85 HUN
VARGA Dora 153 HUN
VARHELYI Anna 124 HUN
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg 118 ISL
PALFFY Petra 256 ISR
BIANCO Ilaria 17 ITA
GREGORIO Rossella 32 ITA
STAGNI Livia 54 ITA
VECCHI Irene 5 ITA
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 72 POL
OSTOJSKA Matylda 82 POL
PUDA Marta 73 POL
SOCHA Aleksandra 8 POL
BULICA Mihaela 83 ROU
DYACHENKO Ekaterina 9 RUS
EGORIAN Yana 42 RUS
GALIAKBAROVA Dina 10 RUS
GAVRILOVA Yuliya 11 RUS
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse 107 TUR
SARBAN Ilgin 297 TUR
KHARLAN Olga 1 UKR
KOMASHCHUK Alina 33 UKR
PUNDYK Galyna 43 UKR
VORONINA Olena 44 UKR
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47 fencers

1 poules: round

47 fencers
7 poules (5 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
36 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    13:30    piste No  1
Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat EGY

V/M ind. HS rank
MARTON Anna HUN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
KHARLAN Olga UKR  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE  0  1  4  3  3  V 0.167 -12 16 7
EGORIAN Yana RUS  1  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 -3 23 4
BULICA Mihaela ROU  1  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 -3 18 5
LIMBACH Anna GER  4  1  V  4  V  V 0.500 2 24 3
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP  4  4  3  V  0  2 0.167 -11 18 6

Poule No 2    13:30    piste No  2
Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
OSTOJSKA Matylda POL  3  3  V  V  4  4 0.333 -1 24 5
VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
PALFFY Petra ISR  3  0  2  1  2  3 0.000 -19 11 7
GREGORIO Rossella ITA  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 3
VARGA Dora HUN  V  2  1  V  1  V 0.500 -5 19 4
KLEMM Sibylle GER  V  4  2  V  0  3 0.333 -8 19 6

Poule No 3    13:30    piste No  3
Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SARBAN Ilgin TUR  0  V  4  0  2  1 0.167 -17 12 7
NAVARRO Araceli ESP  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR  4  0  V  2  1  2 0.167 -12 14 6
PUDA Marta POL  V  3  1  V  4  3 0.333 -6 21 5
PUNDYK Galyna UKR  V  1  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 23 4
BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 7 27 3
VECCHI Irene ITA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2

Poule No 4    13:30    piste No  4
Referee: MILENCHEV Vasil BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
ALASGAROVA Aida AZE  0  1  V  3  3  4 0.167 -13 16 6
BERDER Cecilia FRA  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 7 25 3
VILA Laia ESP  V  4  V  4  1  4 0.333 1 23 5
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE  4  2  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 8 7
BENKO Reka HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
SOCHA Aleksandra POL  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
VORONINA Olena UKR  V  2  V  V  1  4 0.500 -1 22 4

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 5    13:30    piste No  5
Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse TUR  2  2  V  3  V  0 0.333 -6 17 6
DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 10 26 1
KUBISSA Stefanie GER  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 22 4
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR  1  3  2  V  2  0 0.167 -15 13 7
VARHELYI Anna HUN  V  V  3  3  4  2 0.333 -4 22 5
MIKINA Sabina AZE  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 3
KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 10 25 2

Poule No 6    13:30    piste No  6
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
MARCOS Sandra ESP  4  1  V  V  1 0.400 -2 16 4
STAGNI Livia ITA  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 2 20 3
LEMBACH Charlotte FRA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 2
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE  2  1  1  V  1 0.200 -13 10 5
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR  1  3  2  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6
GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 7    13:30    piste No  7
Referee: SZNAJDER Rafal POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BIANCO Ilaria ITA  3  3  4  V  V 0.400 4 20 4
GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 1
KISIALIOVA Volha BLR  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 -1 19 2
BUJDOSO Alexandra GER  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 -2 18 3
BOULAY Beline FRA  1  V  4  3  V 0.400 -1 18 5
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL  0  2  3  V  0 0.200 -12 10 6

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BENKO Reka HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 0.833 15 28 qualifier
4 KHARLAN Olga UKR 0.833 14 28 qualifier
5 MARTON Anna HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier
6 VECCHI Irene ITA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
6 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE 0.833 11 29 qualifier
8 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 0.833 11 28 qualifier
9 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 0.833 10 28 qualifier

10 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifier
11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 0.800 11 24 qualifier
12 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 0.667 11 26 qualifier
13 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS 0.667 10 26 qualifier
14 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 0.667 10 25 qualifier
15 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA 0.667 7 27 qualifier
16 BERDER Cecilia FRA 0.667 7 25 qualifier
17 MIKINA Sabina AZE 0.667 3 23 qualifier
18 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 0.667 2 22 qualifier
19 STAGNI Livia ITA 0.600 2 20 qualifier
20 KISIALIOVA Volha BLR 0.600 -1 19 qualifier
21 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
22 LIMBACH Anna GER 0.500 2 24 qualifier
23 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 0.500 2 23 qualifier
24 VORONINA Olena UKR 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
25 EGORIAN Yana RUS 0.500 -3 23 qualifier
26 BULICA Mihaela ROU 0.500 -3 18 qualifier
27 VARGA Dora HUN 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
28 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 0.400 4 20 qualifier
29 BOULAY Beline FRA 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
30 MARCOS Sandra ESP 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
31 VILA Laia ESP 0.333 1 23 qualifier
32 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 0.333 -1 24 qualifier
33 VARHELYI Anna HUN 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
34 PUDA Marta POL 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
35 KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse TUR 0.333 -6 17 qualifier

36 KLEMM Sibylle GER 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
37 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
38 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 0.200 -13 10 eliminated
39 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
40 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
41 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
42 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
43 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
44 SARBAN Ilgin TUR 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
45 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
46 PALFFY Petra ISR 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

47 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18.06.2013 08:38



Championnats d'Europe Sabre Feminin Individual

page 1/21 BENKO Reka HUN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 VARHELYI Anna HUN

32 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL    15/4

17 MIKINA Sabina AZE

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 BERDER Cecilia FRA

9 SOCHA Aleksandra POL

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 VORONINA Olena UKR

25 EGORIAN Yana RUS

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR

5 MARTON Anna HUN

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 BIANCO Ilaria ITA

21 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 GREGORIO Rossella ITA

13 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 KISIALIOVA Volha BLR

29 BOULAY Beline FRA

36 KLEMM Sibylle GER    15/14

61 --------- ---

4 KHARLAN Olga UKR

BENKO Reka

Tableau of 32

OSTOJSKA Matylda
   15/9

MIKINA Sabina

BERDER Cecilia
   15/9

SOCHA Aleksandra

VORONINA Olena
   15/11

EGORIAN Yana

KOMASHCHUK Alina
   15/8

MARTON Anna

BIANCO Ilaria
   15/8

BUJDOSO Alexandra

GREGORIO Rossella
   15/9

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

KISIALIOVA Volha
   15/6

KLEMM Sibylle

KHARLAN Olga
   15/5

BENKO Reka

BERDER Cecilia

SOCHA Aleksandra

KOMASHCHUK Alina

MARTON Anna

BUJDOSO Alexandra

DYACHENKO Ekaterina

KHARLAN Olga
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page 2/23 NAVARRO Araceli ESP

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse TUR

30 MARCOS Sandra ESP    15/12

19 STAGNI Livia ITA

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL

11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 LIMBACH Anna GER

27 VARGA Dora HUN

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE

7 VECCHI Irene ITA

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 BULICA Mihaela ROU

23 PUNDYK Galyna UKR

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS

15 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 KUBISSA Stefanie GER

31 VILA Laia ESP

34 PUDA Marta POL    15/6

63 --------- ---

2 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS

NAVARRO Araceli

Tableau of 32

MARCOS Sandra
   15/10

STAGNI Livia

KEDZIORA Katarzyna
   15/12

LEMBACH Charlotte

LIMBACH Anna
   15/10

VARGA Dora

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
   15/4

VECCHI Irene

BULICA Mihaela
   15/10

PUNDYK Galyna

GAVRILOVA Yuliya
   15/14

BOUDIAF Saoussen

KUBISSA Stefanie
   15/9

PUDA Marta

GALIAKBAROVA Dina
   15/9

NAVARRO Araceli

KEDZIORA Katarzyna

LEMBACH Charlotte

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

VECCHI Irene

GAVRILOVA Yuliya

KUBISSA Stefanie

GALIAKBAROVA Dina
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1 BENKO Reka HUN

Tableau of 16

16 BERDER Cecilia FRA    15/14

9 SOCHA Aleksandra POL

8 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR    15/6

5 MARTON Anna HUN

12 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER    15/13

13 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS

4 KHARLAN Olga UKR    15/10

3 NAVARRO Araceli ESP

14 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL    15/3

11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA

6 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE    15/13

7 VECCHI Irene ITA

10 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS    15/13

15 KUBISSA Stefanie GER

2 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS    15/14

BERDER Cecilia

Tableau of 8

SOCHA Aleksandra
   15/14

MARTON Anna

KHARLAN Olga
   15/10

NAVARRO Araceli

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki
   15/11

VECCHI Irene

KUBISSA Stefanie
   15/10

SOCHA Aleksandra

Semi-finals

KHARLAN Olga

   15/9

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

VECCHI Irene

   15/11

KHARLAN Olga

Final

VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki

   15/7
KHARLAN Olga
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rank name and first name nat.

1 KHARLAN Olga UKR
2 VOUGIOUKA Vassiliki GRE
3 SOCHA Aleksandra POL
3 VECCHI Irene ITA
5 NAVARRO Araceli ESP
6 MARTON Anna HUN
7 BERDER Cecilia FRA
8 KUBISSA Stefanie GER
9 BENKO Reka HUN

10 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS
11 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR
12 GAVRILOVA Yuliya RUS
13 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA
14 DYACHENKO Ekaterina RUS
15 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL
16 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER
17 GREGORIO Rossella ITA
18 BOUDIAF Saoussen FRA
19 MIKINA Sabina AZE
20 STAGNI Livia ITA
21 KISIALIOVA Volha BLR
22 LIMBACH Anna GER
23 PUNDYK Galyna UKR
24 VORONINA Olena UKR
25 EGORIAN Yana RUS
26 BULICA Mihaela ROU
27 VARGA Dora HUN
28 BIANCO Ilaria ITA
29 MARCOS Sandra ESP
30 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL
31 PUDA Marta POL
32 KLEMM Sibylle GER
33 BOULAY Beline FRA
34 VILA Laia ESP
35 VARHELYI Anna HUN
36 KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse TUR

37 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL
38 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE
39 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP
40 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE
41 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR
42 ALASGAROVA Aida AZE
43 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR
44 SARBAN Ilgin TUR
45 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR
46 PALFFY Petra ISR
47 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE
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nat. name and first name cat poules matches finales

GRE DOUVIS Andreas B 1 8 0
KAZ DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy B 1 8 0
EGY EL BAKRY Medhat B 1 8 1
TUR GUCLUER Ilgin B 1 7 1
BUL MILENCHEV Vasil B 1 7 2
RUS SHAMIS Vladislav B 1 7 1
POL SZNAJDER Rafal B 1 8 0
AZE VALIYEV Fikrat B 1 7 1
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